
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 232024  Indoor National Championships

Gold Tone Medals

SUTTER, CA
2354  -  172National Champions SUTTER UNION

MILLER, LILY

MORGAN, JADYN

CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH

FEDORA, MARISSA

585  -  39

581  -  38

594  -  46

594  -  49

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place PALMYRA GOLD 2331  -  94

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS 2276  -  108

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place WALLA WALLA JROTC 2267

  National Ranking - All Teams 23 - Total Entries

1. 2354  -  172SUTTER UNION

 Team Rankings by Category 23 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 9 - Entries

1. 2331  -  94PALMYRA GOLD

2. 2320  -  137ONTELAUNEE

3. 2303  -  123CIPS

4. 2284  -  100VIENNA COUGARS I

5. 2280SPOKANE JRC GOLD

6. 2248  -  100IWCC RAIDER RIFLE CLUB

7. 2070SPOKANE JRC SILVER

8. 1943  -  41CC BALD EAGLES

9. 1930  -  35CC GOLDEN EAGLES

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 7 - Entries

1. 2276  -  108MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS

2. 2209  -  57NILES EAGLES

3. 2119  -  49VIENNA COUGARS II

4. 2031GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

5. 1736  -  25DSC JUNIORS

6. 1730  -  29CHIPPEWA COUNTY SHOOTING ASSN

7. 1479  -  20GOPHER

  JROTC 7 - Entries

1. 2354  -  172SUTTER UNION

2. 2267WALLA WALLA JROTC

3. 2223  -  90QUINCY BLUE DEVILS

4. 2185  -  67SUTTER UNION BLUE

5. 1681  -  64CACTUS HS AFJROTC PRECISION

6. 1640  -  10BANGOR HS JROTC

7. 1568  -  10BREWER HS AF JROTC

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  National Ranking - All Teams 23 - Total Entries

2. 2331  -  94PALMYRA GOLD

3. 2320  -  137ONTELAUNEE

4. 2303  -  123CIPS

5. 2284  -  100VIENNA COUGARS I

6. 2280SPOKANE JRC GOLD

7. 2276  -  108MINNESOTA CENTERSHOTS

8. 2267WALLA WALLA JROTC

9. 2248  -  100IWCC RAIDER RIFLE CLUB

10. 2223  -  90QUINCY BLUE DEVILS

11. 2209  -  57NILES EAGLES

12. 2185  -  67SUTTER UNION BLUE

13. 2119  -  49VIENNA COUGARS II

14. 2070SPOKANE JRC SILVER

15. 2031GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

16. 1943  -  41CC BALD EAGLES

17. 1930  -  35CC GOLDEN EAGLES

18. 1736  -  25DSC JUNIORS

19. 1730  -  29CHIPPEWA COUNTY SHOOTING ASSN

20. 1681  -  64CACTUS HS AFJROTC PRECISION

21. 1640  -  10BANGOR HS JROTC

22. 1568  -  10BREWER HS AF JROTC

23. 1479  -  20GOPHER
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